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SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

Knappenschiessen 2024

Einzelrangliste Pistole P25
Knappenstich - Ordonnanz

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer
Schwarz Marco
Griinenfelder Daniel
Mannhart Beat
Schlapfer Roger
Kammerer Gerry
Kiihne Robert
Galetti Marianne
Heule Peter
Kleiner Marlise
Biirer Norbert
Riiegg Tobias
Miiller Thomas

Jg.
1985 E
1977 S
1982 E
1990 E
1985 E
1957V
1975 S
1958 vV
1961 V
1945 SV
1990 E
1977 S

Sportgerat Verein

OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP

Walenstadt PS
Sargans SV
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sennwald PS
Sargans SV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans SV
Sargans SV

02.07.2025, 04:46:33

Total
147
145
145
142
141
140
138
137
133
131

99
94
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